



# GKB Ophthalmics Ltd.

16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa, Goa 403 526 (INDIA)  
CIN.: L26109GA1981PLC000469

Tel. : (91 832) 2257253 / 6714444  
Fax : (91 832) 2257044  
E-mail : gkbophthalmics@gkb.net  
Website : www.gkb.net

GKB/ST-EXCH  
February 15, 2020

Department of Corporate Services  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejubhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

**Ref : Scrip Code No. : 533212**

**Sub: Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results  
for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 .**

=====

Please find attached copies of newspaper cuttings of the extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019, published in The Financial Express ( Mumbai Edition) dated February 15, 2020 and on Pudhari (Marathi) dated February 15, 2020.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For GKB Ophthalmics Ltd.

Pooja Bicholkar  
Company Secretary



## RAGHUNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559  
Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201  
Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.raghunathintltd.com, E-mail: rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2019 (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Financial Year ended
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	10.341	15.681	(1.296)	5.026	3.462	(0.417)	10.341	15.681	(1.396)	5.026
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	3.462	(0.417)	10.341	15.681	(1.296)	5.026	3.462	(0.417)	10.341	15.681	(1.396)	5.026
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	3.462	(0.417)	10.316	15.656	(1.396)	4.926	3.462	(0.417)	10.316	15.656	(1.396)	4.926
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	-	-	-	-	8.736	27.656	1.764	46.792	36.117	57.252
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	3.462	(0.417)	10.316	15.656	(1.396)	4.926	12.198	27.239	12.080	62.448	34.721	62.178
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3.462	(0.417)	10.316	15.656	(1.396)	4.926	12.198	27.239	12.080	62.448	34.721	62.178
8.	Equity Share Capital	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	247.237	-	-	-	-	-	555.383
10.	Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	0.069	(0.001)	0.206	0.313	(0.028)	0.099	0.244	0.054	0.242	1.249	0.694	1.244
	Basic :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note :  
1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Third Quarter ended on 31st December, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Third Quarter ended on 31st December, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (raghunathintltd.com).

By the order of the Board  
G.N. Choudhary  
Director  
DIN: 00012883

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14th February, 2020

## RTCL LIMITED

CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559  
Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201  
Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.rtclimited.in E-mail: rgc.secretarial@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Financial Year ended
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	686.038	75.931	(10.875)	(7.435)	708.151	(28.871)	686.038	75.931	(10.875)
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(7.425)	(28.871)	708.186	686.038	75.931	(10.875)	(7.435)	708.151	(28.871)	686.038	75.931	(10.875)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7.425)	(28.871)	708.186	686.038	75.931	(10.875)	58.049	1.552	41.678	93.527	33.762	53.382
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	(7.425)	(28.871)	708.186	686.038	75.931	(10.875)	50.614	709.703	12.807	779.565	109.693	42.507
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(7.425)	(28.871)	708.186	686.038	75.931	(10.875)	50.614	709.703	12.807	779.565	109.693	42.507
8.	Equity Share Capital	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	766.290	-	-	-	-	-	1699.82
10.	Earning Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	(0.062)	(0.241)	5.901	5.716	0.633	(0.009)	0.422	5.914	0.107	6.496	0.914	0.354
	Basic :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note :  
1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Nine month ended on 31st December, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Nine month ended on 31st December, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rtclimited.in).

By the order of the Board  
Ajay Kumar Jain  
Director  
DIN: 00043340

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14th February, 2020

## GKB OPHTHALMICS LIMITED

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469  
Regd. Office: 16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa Goa. 403 526  
Tel No. (0832) 2257253 / 6714444, Fax No. (0832) 2257044, E-mail: gkbophthalmics@gkb.net Website: www.gkb.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended Unaudited		Nine months ended Unaudited		Year ended Audited	Quarter ended Unaudited		Nine months ended Unaudited		Year ended Audited		
		31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019
1	Total Income from Operations	725.48	555.92	628.40	1,864.37	2,309.17	3,046.82	1,572.65	1,350.32	1,204.67	4,242.79	4,220.07	5,716.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	50.82	(184.71)	(246.76)	(292.72)	(371.10)	(325.39)	(11.40)	(128.24)	(206.92)	(211.68)	(268.18)	(169.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and before Tax)	50.82	(184.71)	(246.76)	(292.72)	(371.10)	(325.39)	(11.40)	(128.24)	(206.92)	(211.68)	(268.18)	(169.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and Tax)	50.82	(184.71)	(246.76)	(292.72)	(362.39)	(277.85)	0.26	(120.28)	(206.92)	(174.36)	(259.47)	(110.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	50.82	(179.03)	(249.41)	(288.53)	(375.25)	(271.89)	0.26	(114.60)	(209.57)	(170.17)	(272.33)	(104.45)
6	Equity Share Capital	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06	464.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3,003.13	-	-	-	-	-	5,016.56
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) before and after extraordinary items (not annualised)												
	a) Basic (in Rs.)	1.10	(3.98)	(5.32)	(6.31)	(7.81)	(5.99)	(0.25)	(2.76)	(4.46)	(4.56)	(5.59)	(2.63)
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.01	(3.43)	(4.58)	(5.81)	(6.72)	(5.15)	(0.23)	(2.38)	(3.84)	(4.20)	(4.81)	(2.27)

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2020. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.
- The adoption of Ind AS 116 - Leases, effective April 1, 2019, did not have a material impact on the financial results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019.
- The Company operates in one primary segment only, i.e., Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 Operating Segment is not applicable.
- The Company has issued 750,000 convertible equity warrants on preferential basis on July 27, 2018, at an issue price of Rs 155/- per warrant. On January 22, 2020, the Company allotted 400,000 equity shares to the warrant holders who exercised the option for conversion of the warrants into equity shares and paid the balance 75% allotment money of Rs 465.00 lakhs. With respect to the remaining holders of 350,000 convertible equity warrants who have not exercised the option for conversion, the Company has forfeited the 25% upfront amount of Rs 135.63 lakhs, earlier received.
- The figures for the previous year/ periods have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Mapusa-Goa  
Date : 13th February, 2020

For GKB Ophthalmics Limited  
K.G.Gupta  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00051863

## CEAT LIMITED

Registered Office: 463, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030  
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate for the undermentioned securities of the Company has been lost/misaid and the holder of the said securities / applicant has applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate.  
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio Number	No. of Shares	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From	Distinctive No. To	Name of Registered Holder
ZVN0001252	292	00020400	3695800	3696091	Mrs. Niranjana Pransukhlal Chavda

Date: 14/02/2020  
Niranjana Pransukhlal Chavda

## ACTINFOCOM LIMITED

CIN-L72200MH1982PLC175476  
121, V. Mall, Thakur Complex, Kandivali East, Mumbai 400101  
Email: compliance@actireally.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd quarter ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12.57	148.14	13.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	7.93	9.11	5.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	7.93	9.11	5.18
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.93	9.11	5.18
5	Equity Share Capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.01	0.01	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.01	0.01	0.00

NOTE:

- The Company has dealt in realty business during the 3rd quarter ended 31st December, 2019.
- The Above Unaudited Financial result for the third quarter, 31st December, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and duly approved by the Board of Directors Meeting held on 14th February, 2020 and Statutory auditor of the company.
- Previous Year/ Quarter figures have been regrouped/rearranged where ever necessary.
- The Contingent Liabilities Demand of Rs.6,27,764+ Int. Under Custom Act, 1962 Relating to the F.Y. 1984-85, and Demand of Rs 42,56,423+ int under Service Tax Act, Relating to the FY 2009-10, 2010-11 & 2011-12. The Matter is Pending Before competent authorities.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
ACTINFOCOM Limited  
Sd/-  
Kushal Chand Jain  
Director  
DIN 03545081

Date : 14.02.2020  
Place : Mumbai

## MERCATOR LIMITED

Registered Office: Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.  
Tel: 022-66373333 | CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418  
Email Id: secretarial@mercator.in Website: www.mercator.in

Consolidated Financials Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	172.89	427.66	474.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.13)	(161.16)	(536.44)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(61.13)	(161.16)	(643.43)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(64.22)	(449.77)	(656.62)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(64.30)	(449.87)	(656.76)
Equity Share Capital	30.25	30.25	30.25
Other Equity	-	-	(780.89)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic :	(2.18)	(14.13)	(22.04)
Diluted:	(2.18)	(14.13)	(22.04)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com & website of the Company viz. www.mercator.in
- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2020.

c) Key Standalone Financial information is given below: (Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31/12/2018 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2019 Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	37.17	122.75	112.64
Profit before tax	(40.27)	(176.27)	(491.26)
Net Profit after tax	(41.57)	(183.32)	(495.18)

For Mercator Limited  
Sd/-  
H. K. Mittal  
Place: Mumbai  
Executive Chairman

## FORM G

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of Corporate Debtor	Noble Publicity Service Pvt. Ltd.
2. Date of incorporation of Corporate Debtor	28.06.1994
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	RoC-Mumbai
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of Corporate Debtor	U74300MH1994PTC079260
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of Corporate Debtor	101/102, Hetal Arch, S V Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400064, MH, INDIA
6. Insolvency commencement date of the Corporate Debtor	Date of Order: 04.11.2019 Date of Receipt: 11.11.2019
7. Date of invitation of Expression Of Interest	15.02.2020
8. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	Eligibility Criteria for the Prospective Resolution Applicant under section 25(2)(h) of the code may be sought by emailing at cirpnoblepublicity@gmail.com
9. Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 29A are available at:	Available on website of IBI. Else details can be sought by emailing on cirpnoblepublicity@gmail.com

**AFTERNOON SESSION 3 PM - 6 PM**

- Drawing & Rangoli Competition (Fish Theme) (For Children) 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm
- Best Fish Platter Competition for ladies - 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

**EVENING SESSION 6:30 PM - 10 PM**

- Goan Folk Dance Performance
  - Live Music
- Felicitation & Award Function
  - Fashion Show
  - Fire Dancers & Acrobats
  - Food Court

**FRESH FROM THE SEA**

Visit the festival to buy fresh catch from the sea  
10 am - 10 pm

**पणजा : पुढारा वृत्तना**

केंद्र सरकारने संसदेत मांडलेला केंद्रीय अर्थसंकल्प २०२०-२१ हा निराशाजनक आहे. सर्वसामान्यांसाठी या अर्थसंकल्पात कसलीच तरतूद केली नसून तो जनविरोधी असल्याची टीका करून त्याचा निषेध करण्यासाठी पणजी येथील आझाद मैदानावर आयटक गोवातर्फे शुक्रवारी निदर्शने करण्यात आली. केंद्रीय अर्थसंकल्प जनविरोधीत आहे, तर मुख्यमंत्री डॉ. प्रमोद सावंत यांनी मांडलेला गोवा राज्याचा अर्थसंकल्प हा अर्थहीन असल्याची टीका आयटकचे सचिव

जड. राजू भागारकर यांना कला. आयटकचे सरचिटणीस ख्रिस्तोफर फोन्सेका म्हणाले, की केंद्र सरकारने संसदेत मांडलेल्या अर्थसंकल्पात रोजगारवृद्धी तसेच महागाईवर नियंत्रण ठेवण्यासाठी कसलीच तरतूद करण्यात आलेली नाही. देशात आज रोजगाराचा प्रश्न गंभीर बनला आहे. मात्र, नव्या रोजगारसंधी तयार करण्यासाठी तसेच रोजगारभिमूख उद्योगाला चालना देण्यासाठी सरकारकडून या अर्थसंकल्पात कसलीच पावले उचलण्यात आलेली नाहीत.

करण्यासंदर्भात देखील कसलाच उल्लेख करण्यात आलेला नाही. देशाच्या अर्थव्यवस्थेत कृषी क्षेत्राचा महत्त्वाचा वाटा आहे. मात्र, कृषी क्षेत्राला चालना देण्यासाठी गुंतवणुकीसंदर्भात आवश्यक तितकी तरतूद करण्यात आलेली नाही. एका बाजूने शेतकरी आत्महत्या करित आहेत तर दुसऱ्या बाजूने सरकारला त्याची जाण नाही. २०१४ सालापासून केंद्रीय अर्थसंकल्पात शेतकऱ्यांसाठी तसेच कृषी क्षेत्रासाठी फार कमी तरतूद केली जात आहे.

होईल, असे आश्वासन सरकारकडून देण्यात आले होते. सदर आश्वासन म्हणजे केवळ शेतकऱ्यांची थट्टा बनून राहिली आहे. केंद्रीय अर्थसंकल्पात खासगी क्षेत्रावर अधिक भर देण्यात आला आहे. जनतेच्या पैशांतून १०० नवे विमानतळ उभारून ते खासगी कंपन्यांच्या हातात देण्याचा डाव आहे. सार्वजनिक क्षेत्राचे खासगीकरण केले जात असून ते राष्ट्रहिताचे नसल्याचा आरोप राजू मंगेशकर यांनी केला. वाढती महागाई तसेच

**GKB OPHTHALMICS LIMITED**

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469

सौंदीणीकृत कार्यालय : १६-ए, थिवी इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, म्हापसा, गोवा - ४०३ ५२६

टेलिफोन - (०८३२)२२५७२५३, ६७१४४४४ फॅक्स : (०८३२)२२५७०४४, ई-मेल : gkbophthalmics@gkb.net

वेबसाईट : www.gkb.net

३१ डिसेंबर २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठीच्या स्टॅंडअलोन आणि एकत्रित अनऑडीटेड आर्थिक परिणामांच्या स्टेटमेंटचा सारांश

रुपये लाखात

अ. क्र.	तपशील	स्टॅंडअलोन						कन्सोलिडेटेड					
		संपलेली तिमाही (अनऑडीटेड)		संपलेली नऊमाही (अनऑडीटेड)		संपलेले वर्ष (ऑडीटेड)	संपलेली तिमाही (अनऑडीटेड)		संपलेली नऊमाही (अनऑडीटेड)		संपलेले वर्ष (ऑडीटेड)		
		३१/१२/२०१९	३०/०९/२०१९	३१/१२/२०१८	३१/१२/२०१९	३१/१२/२०१८	३१/०३/२०१९	३१/१२/२०१९	३०/०९/२०१९	३१/१२/२०१८	३१/१२/२०१९	३१/०३/२०१९	
१	व्यवहारांतून झालेली एकूण मिळकत	७२५.४८	५५५.९२	६२८.४०	१,८६४.३७	२,३०९.१७	३,०४६.८२	१,५७२.६५	१,३५०.३२	१,२०४.६७	४,२४२.७९	४,२२०.०७	५,७९६.०८
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(नुकसान) (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक वस्तुपूर्व)	५०.८२	(१८४.७१)	(२४६.७६)	(२९२.७२)	(३७१.१०)	(३२५.३९)	(११.४०)	(१२८.२४)	(२०६.९२)	(२११.६८)	(२६८.१८)	(१६९.७१)
३	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(नुकसान) (करपूर्व अपवादात्मक वस्तुनंतर)	५०.८२	(१८४.७१)	(२४६.७६)	(२९२.७२)	(३७१.१०)	(३२५.३९)	(११.४०)	(१२८.२४)	(२०६.९२)	(२११.६८)	(२६८.१८)	(१६९.७१)
४	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(नुकसान) करोत्तर (अपवादात्मक वस्तुनंतर)	५०.८२	(१८४.७१)	(२४६.७६)	(२९२.७२)	(३६२.३९)	(२७७.८५)	०.२६	(१२०.२८)	(२०६.९२)	१७४.३६	(२५९.४७)	(११०.४१)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण व्यापक मिळकत (कालावधीसाठीचा नफा/(तोटा)(करोत्तर) आणि इतर व्यापक मिळकत (करोत्तर))	५०.८२	(१७९.०३)	(२४९.४१)	(२८८.५३)	(३७५.२५)	(२७१.८९)	०.२६	(११४.६०)	(२०९.५७)	(१७०.१७)	(२७२.३३)	(१०४.४५)
६	समभाग भांडवल	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६	४६४.०६
७	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ऑडीटेड बॅलन्स शीटमध्ये दाखवल्याप्रमाणेपुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-	३,००३.९३	-	-	-	-	-	५,०९६.५६
८	दर शेयर मिळकत(असामान्य वस्तुपूर्व) (दर्शनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)असामान्य वस्तुपूर्वी आणि नंतर (वार्षिक न केलेले)	१.१०	(३.९८)	(५.३२)	(६.३१)	(७.८९)	(५.९९)	(०.२५)	(२.७६)	(४.४६)	(४.५६)	(५.५९)	(२.६३)
	अ) बेसिक (रुपयांत)	१.०१	(३.४३)	(४.५८)	(५.८१)	(६.७२)	(५.१५)	(०.२३)	(२.३८)	(३.८४)	(४.२०)	(४.८१)	(२.२७)
	ब) डायल्युटेड (रुपयांत)												

**टीप :**

वरील आर्थिक परिणामांचे लेखा परीक्षण समितीने पुनर्परिक्षण केले आहे आणि संचालक मंडळाने फेब्रुवारी १३, २०२० रोजी झालेल्या संबंधित बैठकामध्ये त्याला मंजुरी दिली आहे. वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकांनी डिसेंबर ३१, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीच्या आर्थिक परिणामांचे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन केले आहे.  
इंड एएस ११६-लीजेज, एप्रिल १, २०१९ पासून लागू, चा स्वीकार केल्याचा डिसेंबर ३१, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीच्या आर्थिक परिणामांवर कोणताही प्रत्यक्ष परिणाम झालेला नाही.  
कंपनी केवळ एकाच प्रमुख क्षेत्रात म्हणजे ऑप्टिकल लेन्सेस या क्षेत्रात काम करते आणि म्हणून इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड (इंड एएस) १०८ ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट लागू होत नाही.  
कंपनीने जुलै २७, २०१८ रोजी ७५०,००० कन्वर्टीबल इक्विटी वॉरंट्स प्रत्येकी रु. १५५/- दराने जारी केले आहेत. जानेवारी २२, २०२० रोजी कंपनीने ४,००,००० वॉरंट्स अशा वॉरंट होल्डर्सना जारी केले ज्यांनी वॉरंट्सचे रूपांतर समभागात करण्याचा पर्याय अमलात आणला आणि उर्वरीत ७५% अंलाटमेंट रक्कम रु. ४६५.०० लाख भरले. उर्वरीत ३५०,००० वॉरंट होल्डर्सनी वॉरंट्सचे समभागात रूपांतर करण्याचा पर्याय अमलात आणला नाही, कंपनीने २५% अपफ्रंट रक्कम रु. १३५.६३ लाख जप्त केले आहेत, आधी प्राप्त झालेले.  
मागील वर्षा/कालावधीसाठीची आकडेवारी गरज भासेल तिथे पुनर्वर्गीकृत/पुनर्गठित करण्यात आली आहे.

**जीकेबी ऑप्टिकल लिमिटेडसाठी**

के. जी. गुप्ता

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन : ०००५१८६३

ठिकाण : म्हापसा-गोवा  
दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२०

Pudhari  
15/02/2020